Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos
Recordwedstrijd DDAT

Ternat (BEL) 26/12/2023

Overzicht op namen

Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos

Korte baan (25m)

ZCK / PROVB / BEL

ZCK/12095/10 Bakx Warre

ZCK/22115/12

ZCK/22082/08

ZCK/22103/10

ZCK/12077/03

ZCK/22078/06

ZCK/22113/13
ZCK/12108/11

ZCK/12102/11

ZCK/22112/12

ZCK/12122/10

ZCK/12079/06

ZCK/22119/13

ZCK/12109/10

ZCK/22092/08

ZCK/22096/09

De Sitter Kira

Jacobs Laurien

Jacobs Roxanne

Kennes Kylian

Kennes Naomi

Nuytkens Marie

Van Den Brande Lucas

Van Den Broeck Tiebe

Van Hoomissen Chelsea

Van Loon Bas

Vansteelandt Bram

Verspecht Kaat

Verspecht Kobe

Verspecht Lien

Verspecht Lizanne
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50 schoolslag
100 schoolslag

50 vrije slag
100 wisselslag

400 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

100 vlinderslag
100 vrije slag

50 vrije slag
200 vrije slag

50 vrije slag
50 rugslag

100 rugslag

200 schoolslag
100 schoolslag

400 vrije slag
200 wisselslag

50 vlinderslag
200 wisselslag

200 schoolslag
200 wisselslag

50 vlinderslag
200 vrije slag

100 rugslag
50 vlinderslag

200 rugslag
200 vrije slag

50 vlinderslag
200 rugslag

400 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

34.85S
1:14.29 S

38.82S
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6:36.69 S
40.56 S

1:37.85L
1:10.39S

27.95S
2:14.37S

29.27S
35.31S

1:27.98 S

3:26.68 S
1:36.07 S

5:32.89 L
3:00.74 S

4256 S
3:28.80 S

NT
NT

29.63S
2:17.77 S

1:34.78 S
48.80 S

NT
2:54.11S

35.21S
2:46.07 S

4:48.51 S
37.81S

14/10/2023
26/11/2023

25/06/2023

23/10/2022
24/09/2023

30/04/2023
18/07/2023

16/04/2023
24/09/2023

16/10/2022
22/10/2023

10/12/2023

26/11/2023
5/11/2023

14/07/2023
22/10/2023

1/10/2023
24/09/2023

7/05/2023

19/02/2023
2/10/2022

24/06/2023
7/05/2023

24/09/2023

18/02/2023
24/09/2023

22/10/2023
19/02/2023

Leuven (BEL)
Temse (BEL)

Zwembad De Wauwer (BEL)

Tienen (BEL)
Kapelle-op-den-Bos (BEL)

Aalst (BEL)
Zwembad "De Motte" (BEL)

De Druppelteen (BEL)
Kapelle-op-den-Bos (BEL)

Leuven (BEL)
Tienen (BEL)

Tremelo (BEL)

Temse (BEL)
Liedekerke (BEL)

Antwerpen (BEL)
Tienen (BEL)

Dilbeek (BEL)
Kapelle-op-den-Bos (BEL)

Dilbeek (BEL)

Geel (BEL)
Kapelle-op-den-Bos (BEL)

Zwembad "De Motte" (BEL)
Dilbeek (BEL)

Kapelle-op-den-Bos (BEL)

Geel (BEL)
Kapelle-op-den-Bos (BEL)

Tienen (BEL)
Geel (BEL)



